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ICPT DOE Blanket Purchase Agreement Awardees 
Cisco Certified Gold Small Business Partners 

 
Agreement No. 4I-30062-0001A 
Acuative Corporation 
Small Business 
Bill Bouie 
President – Public Sector 
30 Two Bridges Rd. Ste. 240 
Fairfield, NJ 07004-1550 
Website: www.acuative.com  
Phone: (703) 795-4411 
E-Mail: bbouie@acuative.com 
 
Agreement No. 4I-30062-0002A 
Leverage Information Systems, Inc. 
Small Business 
Christiane Calnan-Gersack 
Inside Account Manager 
18815 139th Ave NE Unit B 
Woodinville, WA 98072-9088 
Website: www.leverageis.com  
Phone: (425) 420-1437 
E-Mail: ChristiC@leverageis.com 
 
Agreement No. 4I-30062-0003A 
Advanced Computer Concepts, Inc. 
Small Woman-Owned Business 
Reza Zarafshar 
President 
7927 Jones Branch Dr. STE 600N 
McLean, VA 22102-3317 
Website: www.acconline.com  
Phone: (571) 395-4157 
E-Mail: Reza@acconline.com 
 
Agreement No. 4I-30062-0004A 
Prosys Information Systems, Inc. 
Small Woman-Owned Business 
Travis Honeycutt 
Account Executive 
6575 The Corners Parkway STE 300 
Norcross, GA 30092-3312 
Website: www.prosysis.com  
Phone: (865) 712-4594 
E-Mail: thoneycutt@prosysis.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Agreement No. 4I-30062-0005A 
Intelligent Decisions, Inc. 
Small Business 
Anne Hochede 
Sr. Proposal Manager 
21445 Beaumeade Cir 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6036 
Website: www.intelligent.net  
Phone: (703) 554-1656 
E-Mail: ahochede@intelligent.net 
 
Agreement No. 4I-30062-0006A 
Force 3, Inc. 
Small Business 
Paul Barton 
Account Manager 
2151 Priest Bridge Dr. STE 7 
Crofton, MD 21114-2478 
Website: www.force3.com  
Phone: (800) 391-0204 
E-Mail: pbarton@force3.com 
 
Agreement No. 4I-30062-0007A 
Iron Bow Technologies, LLC 
Small Business 
Bill Cooper 
Director of Technical Sales 
4800 Westfields Blvd. STE 300 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2299 
Website: www.ironbow.com  
Phone: (240) 487-1427 
E-Mail: Bill.Cooper@ironbow.com 


